PHOENIX
PRECISION            Ltd.
™
ISO 9001:2008
Solutions for Oil & Gas and Petrochemical Processing
PVMB™ AND PHMB™ MOUNTING BRACKETS
Mounting Brackets

PRECISION            Ltd.
™ PVMB™ and PHMB™ Mounting Brackets
Model Numbering System
2
Phoenix Mount Type Type Material Option
P V=Vertical MB =Mounting Bracket SS=Stainless Steel
       (304 or 18.8SS)
S6=316SS bracket
       and bolts
H=Horizontal CS=Carbon Steel
       (Zinc Plated)
EXAMPLE: PHMBSS = Phoenix, Horizontal Mounting Bracket, Stainless Steel
P H MB SS
Includes Mounting Kit:
     Mounting Bracket, Qty. 1
    2 7/8” Centers U-Bolt, Qty. 1
    3/8” Nuts, Qty. 2
    3/8” Lock Washers, Qty. 2
    1/4” Manifold Mounting Bolts. Qty. 2
    1/4” Lock Washers, Qty. 2
Note: Standard Bolting Options, CS - carbon steel, Gr.8, zinc plated bolts; SS - stainless steel, 18.8 (304SS) bolts.
Distributor / Representative:
Phoenix Precision Ltd.
2620 21st Street N.E.
Calgary, Alberta  T2E 7L3
Phone:(403) 291-3154
Fax:    (403) 291-3292
email:  phoenix@phoenixprecision.ca
ISO 9001:2008
For further information please contact:
Use with Confidence, Phoenix Precision Products Meet the Following Specifications:
ASME B31.1 Power Piping
ASME B31.3 Process Piping
ASME B16.34 Valves - Flanged, Thread, and Welding End
API 598 Valve Inspection and Testing
MSS SP-25 Standard Marking Systems for Valves, Fittings and Flange Unions
MSS SP-99 Instrument Valves
MSS SP-105 Instrument Valves for Code Applications
NACE MR0175 for all 316SS valves and A105CS body/316SS bonnet (SC Material Code)
PPL-CAT-PV(H)MB-001